PXT-01041B page 1 of 2
Description
The PXT Series pressure transmitter is a state-of-
the-art instruments providing 4 to 20 mA
outputs. It features a precision micro-machined
silicon diaphragm with fully welded stainless
steel pressure port for greater accuracy, stability
and a wide range of compatibility.

Catalog Section 05Pressure Transmitters
PXT-01041B page 2 of 2
How to Order
To order, please use the part number designation below.
Part number example: PXT-100
_____  –  _____
Pressure Range†:
Specify For this range
30V30WC -30” H20 to +30” H20 (-76 cm H20 to +76 cm H20) [+/-0.075 Bar]
30V30 -30” Hg to +30 psig (-76 cm Hg to 207 kPa) [2.07 Bar]
30V100 -30” Hg to +100 psig (-76 cm Hg to 689 kPa) [6.89 Bar]
15 0-15 psi (103.4 kPa) [1.03 Bar]
60 0-60 psi (413.7 kPa) [4.13 Bar]
100 0-100 psi (689 kPa) [6.89 Bar]
200 0-200 psi (1.38 kPa) [13.78 Bar]
300 0-300 psi (2.07 kPa) [20.67 Bar]
400 0-400 psi (2.75 MPa) [27.56 Bar]
600 0-600 psi (4.14 kPa) [41.34 Bar]
1000 0-1,000 psi (6.89 MPa) [68.9 Bar]
2000 0-2,000 psi (13.79 MPa) [137.8 Bar]
3000 0-3,000 psi (20.69 MPa) [206.7 Bar]
5000 0-5,000 psi (34.48 MPa) [344.5 Bar]
6000 0-6,000 psi (41.37 MPa) [413.4 Bar]
†NOTE: Conversions are approximate.
Model
PXT =
Loop Resistance Graph
Supply voltage for the PXMS must be within range of 9-30 VDC. The Graph below
shows the minimum supply voltage (VDC) required for a given load resistance (RL).
1500
1000
500
250
10 20 30 40 5014V @
250 ohm
0
To
ta
l L
oa
d
R
es
is
ta
nc
e
(R
L
)*
(O
H
M
S)
Power Supply Voltage (VDC)
*NOTE: Cable resistance effect included in RL.
19V, 500 Ω
29V, 1000 Ω
Under
Voltage
Area
Operating
Area
Over
Voltage
Area
PXT Series Dimensions
Low Pressure Units
1/4 NPTF
2.08 in.
(53 mm)
7/8 Hex 316 Stainless
Steel Housing
2  in.